N18 Cup 2001

Sija Nimi
1 Mona-Lisa Malvalehto
2 Hilla Herranen
3 Marianne Hannonen
4 Terhi Tuukkanen
5 Mervi Urpilainen
6 Lotta Puttonen
7 Annukka Maki-Ontto
8 Kaisa Makarainen
9 Sanna Vartti
10 Hanna Jappinen
11 Maria Isosalo
12 Kaisu Lehtinen
13 Linda Aholaakko
14 Vuokko Kettunen
15 Anna Rahkonen
16 Susanna Palmi
17 Heidi Hamalainen
18 Johanna Orava
19 Henna Sivenius
20 Riikka Virranta
21 Nina Kajava
22 Julia Pohjanoja
23 Suvi Tiainen
24 Tiina Manninen
25 Jenni Tuomisto
26 Elina Huttunen
27 Julia Finskas
28 Kati Lappi
28 Tanja Vayrynen
30 Marttiina Joensuu
31 Nina Hemmoranta
32 Katja Simola
33 Elina Viitaniemi
33 Maria Nisula
33 Mirka Kammonen
36 Anna-Maria Tikkanen
36 Ida Nilsson
38 Viivi Kivistd
38 Elise Ylitalo
40 Sanna Mertanen
41 Kirsi Vainikainen
42 Saija Virkkunen
43 Outi Ruotsalainen
44 Hanna Kekki
45 Laura Juntunen
46 Kaisa Karjalainen

Seura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Uuraisten Urheilijat
Tohmajéarven Urheilijat
Ski Team 2000 Perho
Kinnulan Kimmot
Jyvaskylan Hiihtoseura
Kurikan Ryhti
Ristijarven Pyry
Keravan Urheilijat
Pakilan Veto
Ylivieskan Kuula
Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Savitaipaleen Urheilijat
Noormarkun Nopsa
Lapinlahden Veto
Ylgjarven Urheilijat
Noormarkun Nopsa
Kiimingin Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Lapinlahden Veto
Kuusamon Era-Veikot
Tupoksen Tuisku
Kiteen Urheilijat
Kangasniemen Kalske
Tohmajarven Urheilijat
Alavieskan Viri

IF Minken

Joroisten Urheilijat
Kempeleen Kiri
Nivalan Urheilijat
Oulunsalon Vasama
Valkealan Kajo

Jamin Jénne
Gamlakarleby IF
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Viialan Viri

IF Minken

Méntyharjun Urheilijat -50
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Imatran Urheilijat
Muonion Kiri
Pihtiputaan Tuisku
Ruoveden Pirkat
Suomussalmen Rasti
Pieksdméen Veikot -98

Lisenssi
52814
53757
45303
54053
13155
26481
28606
45775
32027
47904
48564
52508
47586
19686
64760
12701
78795
52905
13639
80074
56932
53059
52485
51833
56747
29496
65197
31569
56879
48600
53066
50490
31872
62420
51910
46701
65196
51884
47305
97823
55461
87724
53724
96632
53902
25622

22
40
13
15
10

14
16

20

11

12

» OO OO
& 83 8 Keuruu SM V

ENNNENOWDW
O OOOONONOO®

12

15
14
11
10

13

20

b~ OO
S 85 3 8 Keuruu SM P

G WN WPAN
ON OO OIN

24
20
26

18
11
10
13
15

14

12

16

w 0 O iai
K & 8 8 Nousiainen SM

N O woN
O©OOoONOO

40
24
22

12
15
18

20

13
14

16

11

10

[ee]

(=Y
& 8 Mantyharju V

60
45

40

(=Y
& 8 Méntyharju P

40
36

45
60

32

Lieksa KLL

26
24
20
40
32
22
18
13
14

29
16

10

15

12

11

Yht.
500
500
295
366
284
322
235
179
220
157
105

98
88
86
80
71
67
63
56
55
54
48
46
44
36
33
27
21
21
20
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
12
12

10

w b~ 0100 ©

NN WUl
@ © X Q5 parasta

284
250
185
179
172
157
105
98
88
86
80
71
67
63
56
55
54
48
46
a4
36
33
27
21
21
20
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
12
12

10

w s~ 0100 ©



